
 

SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER 2025 
9/3/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
9/5/25 Friday Music Shabbat service with Dr. Jeff Siegfried & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
9/6/25 Saturday Torah study: Ki Tetzé 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/10/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
9/12/25 Friday Family pizza & potluck & worship from children’s prayerbook 6:00-7:30 pm 
9/13/25 Saturday Torah study: Ki Tavo 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/16/25 Tuesday Art show in memory of Art Jacknowitz, Health Sciences Center 4:00-6:00 pm 
9/16/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
9/17/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
9/19/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
9/20/25 Saturday Torah study: Nitzavim 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/22/25 Monday Rosh ha-Shanah evening service & kiddush 7:30-10:00 pm 
9/23/25 Tuesday Rosh ha-Shanah children’s service 9:15-10:00 am 
9/23/25 Tuesday Rosh ha-Shanah morning service 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
9/23/25 Tuesday Tashlich service at Deckers Creek bridge on rail trail 1:30-2:00 pm 
9/24/25 Wednesday Rosh ha-Shanah second day service 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/24/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
9/26/25 Friday Shabbat Shuvah (Sabbath of Return) service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
9/27/25 Saturday Torah study: Va-yelech 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
9/28/25 Sunday Kever Avot (cemetery visit) at Beverly Hills Memorial Park 2:00-2:30 pm 
9/29/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
10/1/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
10/1/25 Wednesday Yom Kippur evening service (Kol Nidrei) 7:30-9:00 pm 
10/2/25 Thursday Yom Kippur children’s service 9:15-10:00 am 
10/2/25 Thursday Yom Kippur day services & break-the-fast 10:00 am – 10:00 pm 
10/3/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
10/4/25 Saturday Torah study: Ha’azinu 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/5/25 Sunday Build & decorate sukkah 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/6/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
10/8/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
10/10/25 Friday Pizza in the Hut and Sukkot service 6:00-8:00 pm 
10/11/25 Saturday Torah study: Ecclesiastes 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/13/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
10/15/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
10/17/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
10/18/25 Saturday Torah study: B’reshit 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/19/25 Sunday Simchat Torah service & celebration 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/20/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
10/21/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
10/22/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
10/24/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
10/25/25 Saturday Torah study: Noach 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
10/27/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
10/29/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
10/31/25 Friday “It’s Morning Somewhere” service with Nyles Charon & oneg 7:00-9:00 pm 
11/1/25 Saturday Torah study: Lech L’cha 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
11/3/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
11/5/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 


